

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED													
CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331													
Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603													
Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com													
Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015													
(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023		December 31, 2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
SD/-
Sunanda Jain
Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED												
CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904												
Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026												
Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net												
Fax No.:+91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.												



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024													
(Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS													
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024		31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023		31/12/2024	31/12/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	8975.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	751.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	157.32
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- Notes:-
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
 - The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
SD/-
Rajiv Aggarwal
Joint. Managing Director
(DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED												
Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068												
Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.												
Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer												
Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com												

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08	6364.29
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04
6	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90
	2. Diluted:	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31

- Notes:
- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
 - The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
 - Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
 - Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs. 196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.

- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
SD/-
Rajendra Mutha
Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED												
CIN: L6593DL1970PLC146414												
Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015. Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021862												
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com. Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana												
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024												
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the year ended				
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024					
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited					
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited					
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11					
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05					
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05					
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,39,803.15					
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62					
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-					
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42					
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42					

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the year ended				
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024					
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited					
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited					
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96					
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45					
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84					
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,28,993.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67	4,62,352.50					
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62					
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-					
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59					
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59					

- Notes:-
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.
 - The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
 Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904
 Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net
 Fax No.:+91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	751.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	157.32
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- Notes:-
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
 - The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
 Sd/-
Rajiv Aggarwal
 Joint. Managing Director
 (DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
 DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
 Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Havelli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
 Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Sept. 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90
	2. Diluted:	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31

- Notes:
- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
 - The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
 - Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Sept. 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
- Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs. 196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
 Sd/-
Rajendra Mutha
 Chairman & Whole-time Director
 financialexp.apar.in DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
 Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1970PLC146414
 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi – 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.
 Email Id : investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,38,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67	4,62,352.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59

- Notes:-
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.
 - The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



Place : Hisar
 Date : 12th February, 2025

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
 Mahender Kumar Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 00041866

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6858558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2		



RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331

Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603

Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com

Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board

SD/-

Sunanda Jain

Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904

Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi - 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026

Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net

Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024

(Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	157.32
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
- The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited

Sd/-

Rajiv Aggarwal

Joint. Managing Director

(DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068

Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.

Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08	6364.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90
	2. Diluted:	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31

- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
- The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
- Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
- Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs. 196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors

For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited

Sd/-

Rajendra Mutha

Chairman & Whole-time Director

DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L85993DL1970PLC146414

Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812. Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.

Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com. Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,39,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,796.71	3,46,920.67	4,62,352.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
 Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Financial Year Ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>

3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.

4. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

5. Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
 Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904
 Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net
 Fax No.:+91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	751.59
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	157.32
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

Notes:-
 1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.

2. The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Aggarwal
 Joint. Managing Director
 (DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
 DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
 Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Havelli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
 Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Sept. 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)
		Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)				
1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-					
	1. Basic:	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10
	2. Diluted:	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71

Notes:
 1) These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.

2) The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.

3) Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Sept. 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2024 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Un-audited)
		Mar. 31, 2024 (Audited)				
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39

4) The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.

5) Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs. 196.3 million.

The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.

The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.

6) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajendra Mutha
 Chairman & Whole-time Director
 financialexp.apar.in DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
 Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1970PLC146414
 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.
 Email Id : investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,38,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67	4,62,352.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59

Notes :-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

2. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



Place : Hisar
 Date : 12th February, 2025

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
 Mahender Kumar Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 00041866

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6858558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
 Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
 SD/-
Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED
 CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904
 Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- Notes:-
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
 - The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
 Sd/-
Rajiv Aggarwal
 Joint. Managing Director
 (DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
 DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
 Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
 Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
 Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08	6364.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-						
	1. Basic :	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90
	2. Diluted :	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31

- Notes:
- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
 - The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
 - Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
- Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs.196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
 Sd/-
Rajendra Mutha
 Chairman & Whole-time Director
 DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
 Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414
 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi – 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.
 Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com. Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.36	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,39,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67	4,62,352.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.
- The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Mahender Kumar Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar
 Date : 12th February, 2025

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024</

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
 Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
 SD/-
Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904
 Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8,137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- Notes:-
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
 - The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
 Sd/-
Rajiv Aggarwal
 Joint. Managing Director
 (DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
 DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
 Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
 Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08	6364.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-						
	1. Basic :	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90
	2. Diluted :	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31

- Notes:
- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
 - The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
 - Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
- Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs.196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
 Sd/-
Rajendra Mutha
 Chairman & Whole-time Director
 DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
 Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414
 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.
 Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	-4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,39,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,867.62	7,443.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,552.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,46,920.67	4,62,352.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59

- Notes:-
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.
 - The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



By order of the Board of Directors
 For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Place : Hisar
 Date : 12th February, 2025

Mahender Kumar Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 00041866

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331
 Regd. Off.: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Financial Year Ended		
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023		March 31, 2024	December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023		September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	37.69	37.14	37.29	111.98	110.61	147.83	160.57	205.96	237.52	573.90	795.51	987.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.20)	(13.32)	(4.80)	(55.53)	(38.83)	(49.75)	(140.86)	(20.40)	(178.64)	(210.76)	(172.30)	(211.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.91	(8.74)	10.47	(27.03)	(22.85)	(28.29)	(115.39)	(5.89)	(163.66)	(162.87)	(183.57)	(215.19)
7	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted earnings per equity share (in Rs.))	0.003	(0.01)	0.02	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.19)	(0.01)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.35)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.



For and on behalf of Board
 SD/-
 Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 12, 2025

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904
 Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi – 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P) Ph. No. +91(1795)654026
 Fax No. +91(1795)245467 Email: cs@gagl.net
 Fax No.: +91(1795)245467 Website-www.himteknoforge.com.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2024

(Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended		
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024		31/03/2024	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023		31/12/2024	31/12/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12	8875.73	10490.21	8137.15	29926.39	27623.37	37592.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46	266.66	310.69	77.43	909.72	487.56	970.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17	135.01	211.35	53.59	563.07	341.15	711.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	40.42	10.20	10.42	(0.57)	30.87	0.89	751.59
6.	Equity Share Capital	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	176.24	173.84	157.32	157.32
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00	-	-	-	-	-	17844.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	Basic:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04
	Diluted:	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04	1.63	2.55	0.68	6.75	4.34	9.04

- Notes:-
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. These Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.himteknoforge.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided above.
 - The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

For Him Teknoforge Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Aggarwal
 Joint. Managing Director
 (DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Chandigarh
 DATED: 12.02.2025

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
 Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka-Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
 Contact Person: Sujoy Sudipta Bose, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaa.in; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Sustained Growth: 39% EBITDA Surge, 49% PAT Surge YoY & 47% EPS Surge.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income	1837.49	1909.34	1624.00	5522.31	4658.08	6364.29	
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07	
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.78	254.04	160.95	740.84	474.03	700.07	
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.15	195.96	129.74	569.32	381.12	568.37	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.13	195.46	132.42	567.26	386.87	567.04	
6.	Equity Share Capital	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	161.45	
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Not annualised for quarter and nine months-							
	1. Basic:	6.01	6.07	4.09	17.63	12.10	17.90	
	2. Diluted:	5.88	5.92	3.97	17.26	11.71	17.31	

- Notes:
- These Consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 11, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.
 - The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
 - Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2024	Sept. 30, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Mar. 31, 2024	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
a	Revenue from Operations	1651.57	1787.22	1515.52	5070.42	4306.88	5900.19	
b	Profit Before Tax	283.66	284.96	168.67	803.91	497.65	719.45	
c	Net Profit After Tax for the period	216.00	219.65	135.85	617.46	401.44	585.61	
d	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	-1.00	-0.49	2.71	-2.01	5.95	-1.83	
e	Total Comprehensive Income	215.00	219.16	138.56	615.45	407.39	583.78	

- The Group's operations predominantly relate to providing diagnostic services in radiology and pathology services. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Group as one operating segment. Hence, no separate segment information has been furnished herewith.
- Pursuant to search and seizure proceedings initiated under the provisions of section 132(1) and section 133A of the Income Tax Act, 1961 on the holding company on July 20, 2022, an assessment order dated March 31, 2024 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the Order"), has been received by the holding company for the assessment year ("AY") 2022-23. The Income tax authorities have allegedly made additions on account of undisclosed income and disallowance of certain deductions claimed by the holding company in the tax returns filed in respect of AY 2022-23 and raised a demand of Rs. 196.3 million.
- The holding company has provided the requisite disclosure to the stock exchange on July 29, 2022, with respect to the search operations, and on April 1, 2024, with respect to the receipt of the Order in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The holding company has filed an appeal with the Joint Commissioner (Appeals) or Commissioner of Income-Tax (Appeals) against the Order on April 29, 2024, and have paid tax under protest on August 6, 2024, amounting to Rs. 39.26 million.
- The management of the holding company, based on available information, underlying evidence and opinion from tax consultants and experts, is of the view that the said demand is not tenable and will not have any material impact on the holding company's financial position as of December 31, 2024, and on its performance for the quarter and nine months ended on that date.
- Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajendra Mutha
 Chairman & Whole-time Director
 DIN: 01066737

Place: Pune
 Date : February 12, 2025

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65930DL1970PLC146414
 Regd. Office : 28, Najalgarh Road, Moli Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com, Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	836.64	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11	6,575.11	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48	6,334.05	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.46	4,643.91	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42	4,39,803.15	
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42	
	2. Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54	90.42	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.37	8,839.96	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62	7,443.45	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,087.99	9,530.80	7,075.61	7,562.84	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35	5,628.51	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67	4,62,352.50	
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59	
	2. Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18	109.59	

- Notes:-
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.
 - The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



By order of the Board of Directors
 For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Place : Hisar
 Date : 12th February, 2025

Mahender Kumar Goel
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 00041866

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L0



चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायर्नैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : "चोला जेकेट", सी 54 एच 55, सुपर बी-4, चिब्रू वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिन्डी, चेन्नई-600032, भारत
शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, मेन पूजा रोड, कटोला बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
कॉन्टैक्ट नंबर : श्री श्रीनिवास जी, मोबाइल नंबर 9643344410

अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के साथ पठित प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परंतुक के तहत अचल आस्तियों की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना।

एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को और विशेष रूप से कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/बंधकदता(ओं) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक निमनवर्णित अचल सम्पत्तियां, जिनका सांकेतिक/भौतिक कब्जा चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायर्नैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड इसमें आगे चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायर्नैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड कही जाएगी, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया जा चुका है। प्रतिभूत आस्तियां "जैसा है जहां है", "जो है जैसा है" तथा "जो भी है वहां है" आधार पर ई-नीलामी के माध्यम से बेची जाएगी।

एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि हम ई-नीलामी का संचालन वेबसाइट <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> एवं www.cholamandalam.com/news/auction-notice के माध्यम से करेंगे।

क्र. सं.	खाता संख्या तथा कर्जदार, सह-कर्जदार, बंधकदताओं का नाम	घाटा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना की तिथि एवं राशि	सम्पत्ति/सम्पत्तियों का वर्णन	सुरक्षित मूल्य, बरोहर राशि जमा एवं बोली वृद्धि राशि (रु. में)	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय, ईएमडी जमा की अंतिम तिथि, लिश्रीकरण की तिथि
1.	अणु खाता सं. X00EEDL00002162113, X00EEDL00002232989, एवं HE02EDL00000002038 बटमवीर सिंह, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : 59, बेसमेंट, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 हदीश चौबई, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : बिल्डिंग नंबर 104, भू तल, प्लॉट नंबर 2, सेक्टर-38 ए, नोएडा-201301 अन्य पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 सावित्री पी, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 चौधरी देवचंद्र प्रह्लाद लिमिटेड 59, बेसमेंट, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : 803, तृतीय तल, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 अन्य पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 आसफेक मीरिडा प्राइवेट लिमिटेड बिल्डिंग नंबर 104, भू तल, प्लॉट नंबर 2, सेक्टर-38 ए, नोएडा-201301 अन्य पता : एफ-जी07 पार्श्वनाथ प्रेरिस्टज, प्लॉट नंबर 002, सेक्टर-93ए, नोएडा-201302 अन्य पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003	09-07-2024 रु. 9,12,78,905/- कब्जा का प्रकार सार्वजनिक	सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश एवं खंड : प्लॉट परिमाण 250 वर्ग गज (लगभग) पर सम्पत्ति सं. 806, प्रथम तल, द्वितीय तल और तृतीय तल, सम्पत्ति सं. 805-806 परिमाण 750 वर्ग गज के टेरेस/छत के अधिकार सहित, खसरा नंबर 315/2 मि. खेवट नंबर 128, खलीनी नंबर 319, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003, जो निम्नानुसार परिवर्द्ध है : पूरब : रोड, पश्चिम : गली, उत्तर : श्री जसवंत सिंह की सम्पत्ति, दक्षिण : श्री रामदास लाम्बा की सम्पत्ति	रु. 5,36,00,000/- रु. 53,60,000/- रु. 1,00,000/-	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय, ईएमडी जमा की अंतिम तिथि, लिश्रीकरण की तिथि 21-03-2025 पूर्व. 11.00 बजे से अग्र. 01.00 बजे तक 20-03-2025 पूर्व. 10.00 बजे से अग्र. 05.00 बजे तक ग्रेट के निष्पत्ति समायोजन

1. **आईओएन-नोटिसेज। विस्तृत विवरण, सहायता, प्रक्रिया और ई-नीलामी पर ऑनलाइन प्रशिक्षण के लिए संभावित बोलीदाता सम्पर्क करें (मुहम्मद रहिस - 81240 00030, Ms.procure247, (सम्पर्क व्यक्ति : वासु पटेल - 9510974587)**

2. **ई-नीलामी में भाग लेने के लिए नियम और शर्तों के बारे में अतिरिक्त विवरण के लिए कृपया <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> एवं <https://cholamandalam.com/auction-notice> देखें।**

यह सूचना प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के तहत बिक्री के संबंध में 30 दिन का कानूनी नोटिस भी है

स्थान : दिल्ली, एनसीआर, दिनांक : 13-02-2025 **हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायर्नैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड**

Nalwa Sons Investments Limited						
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414						
Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25628118, 45021982, Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)						
Sr. No	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	838.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,23,691.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:		11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54
2. Diluted:		11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	80.54

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)						
Sr. No	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.69	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	7,748.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	89,806.20	3,33,766.71	3,48,920.67
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:		15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18
2. Diluted:		15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18

Notes:-
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com). The same can be access by scanning the QR Code provided below.
2 The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Mahender Kumar Goel
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar
Date : 12th February, 2025



PROFECTUS प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

मांग सूचना घाटा 13(2) के तहत
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जी-72, प्रथम तल, दिल्ली औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, पश्चिमी दिल्ली, नई दिल्ली, भारत -110015
ई-मेल: compliance@arihant@gmail.com • वेबसाइट: www.arihantclass.in
31 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापीरिड
वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (मूल्य रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (संयुक्त रूप में)		समाप्त तिमाही (संयुक्त रूप में)		समाप्त वर्ष (संयुक्त रूप में)
	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	
प्रचालन से कुल अग्र	49.56	313.82	288.45	475.69	548.36
अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों से पूर्व)	35.25	292.45	196.25	525.77	526.95
कर पूर्व अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों के परन्तु)	35.25	292.45	196.25	525.77	526.95
कर परन्तु अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों के परन्तु)	26.31	279.97	146.79	485.44	486.38
अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	26.31	279.97	146.79	485.44	486.38
प्रति ईएमडी शेयर पूर्वी	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81
अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	0.26	2.76	1.45	4.78	4.79
अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	0.26	2.76	1.45	4.78	4.79

नोट: 1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत परिणाम स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल 31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अपेक्षित/प्रतिष्ठित वित्तीय परिणामों के विश्लेषण का एक अंश है। 31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय के अलेखापीरिड वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.arihantclass.in) और एफएसईआर की वेबसाइट (www.mse.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा सेखापीरिड समिति द्वारा की गई है जिसे 12 फरवरी, 2025 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल को अपनी-अपनी बैठकों में इन्हें अनुमोदित किया गया है। अलेखापीरिड वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानकों (इंड एस) के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
3. पिछली तिमाहियों/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को, जहाँ भी आवश्यक समझ गया, पुनः समायोजित किया गया है।

बोर्ड के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से
अरिहंत क्लासिक फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
हरिसर/-
मनुर जैन - प्रबंध निदेशक (सी.ओ.ओ.)
दिवान: 14-02-2025
स्थान: दिल्ली

बोर्ड के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से
अरिहंत क्लासिक फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
हरिसर/-
मनुर जैन - प्रबंध निदेशक (सी.ओ.ओ.)
दिवान: 14-02-2025
स्थान: दिल्ली

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (संयुक्त रूप में)		समाप्त तिमाही (संयुक्त रूप में)		समाप्त वर्ष (संयुक्त रूप में)
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	
I	प्रचालन से कुल अग्र	160,404.12	153,154.60	126,651.09	483,317.63	258,946.66
II	अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों से पूर्व)	1,782.23	2,418.90	1,540.14	4,350.01	1,588.74
III	कर पूर्व अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों के परन्तु)	162,186.35	155,573.50	128,191.23	487,667.64	260,535.40
IV	कर परन्तु अग्रि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा आसपास मंडों के परन्तु)	145,977.46	135,484.30	86,210.98	417,601.45	177,058.73
V	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	171,046.90	164,888.09	131,208.24	485,904.51	282,786.54
VI	प्रति ईएमडी शेयर पूर्वी	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
VII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
VIII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
IX	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
X	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XI	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XIII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XIV	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XV	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XVI	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XVII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XVIII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XIX	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XX	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXI	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXIII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXIV	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXV	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXVI	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXVII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(27,336.87)	(22,251.14)
XXVIII	अग्रि हेतु कुल व्ययक अग्र / अग्रि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परन्तु) तथा अन्य व्ययक अग्र (कर परन्तु) सहित	(8,860.55)	(8,412.59)	(3,017.01)	(



चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : "चोला ग्लेड", सी 54 एच 55, सुपर बी-4, विक्र वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिडली, चेन्नई-600032, भारत
शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, ग्रेन पुला रोड, क्कोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
कॉन्टैक्ट नंबर : श्री श्रीनिवास वी., मोबाइल नंबर 9643344410

अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के साथ पठित प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परंतुक के तहत अचल आस्तियों की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना।

एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को और विशेष रूप से कर्जदार/साह-कर्जदार/बंधकदता(ओं) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक निम्नवर्णित अचल सम्पत्तियां, जिनका सांकेतिक/भौतिक कब्जा चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड इसमें आगे चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड कहीं जाएगी, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया जा चुका है। प्रतिभूत आस्तियां **जैसा है जहां है**, **जो है जैसा है** तथा **जो भी है वहां है** आधार पर ई-नीलामी के माध्यम से बेची जाएगी।

एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि हम ई-नीलामी का संचालन वेबसाइट <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> एवं www.cholamandalam.com/news/auction-notice के माध्यम से करेंगे।

क्र. सं.	खाता संख्या तथा कर्जदार, सह-कर्जदार, बंधकदताओं का नाम	भाग 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना की तिथि एवं राशि	सम्पत्ति/सम्पत्तियों का वर्णन	सुरक्षित मूल्य, धरोहर राशि जमा एवं बोली वृद्धि राशि (रु. में)	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय, ईएमडी जमा की अंतिम तिथि, निरीक्षण की तिथि
1.	अणु खाता सं. X0HEEDL00002162113, X0HEEDL00002232989, एवं HE02EDL000000002038 धरमवीर सिंह, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 अणु पता : बिल्डिंग नंबर 104, मू तल, प्लॉट नंबर 2, सेक्टर-38 ए, नोएडा-201301 अणु पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 दृष्टीय चौकरी, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 अणु पता : बिल्डिंग नंबर 104, मू तल, प्लॉट नंबर 2, सेक्टर-38 ए, नोएडा-201301 अणु पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 सावित्री वी, 1743, उदय चंद मार्ग, कोटला मुबारकपुर, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 अणु पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 चौधरी वेवर्कर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 59, बेसमेंट, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 अणु पता : 803, नृतीय तल, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 अणु पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003 आद्यपेक मीडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड बिल्डिंग नंबर 104, मू तल, प्लॉट नंबर 2, सेक्टर-38 ए, नोएडा-201301 अणु पता : एफ-जी07 पार्श्वनाथ प्रेरित, प्लॉट नंबर 002, सेक्टर-93ए, नोएडा-201302 अणु पता : 806, 1/11/111 तल, अर्जुन नगर, भीम पितामह मार्ग, डिफेंस कालोनी के सामने, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003	09-07-2024 रु. 9,12,78,905/- कच्चा का प्रकार सांकेतिक	सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश एवं खंड : प्लॉट परिमाण 250 वर्ग गज (लगभग) पर सम्पत्ति सं. 806, प्रथम तल, द्वितीय तल और तृतीय तल, सम्पत्ति सं. 805-806 परिमाण 750 वर्ग गज के टेरेस/छत के अधिकार सहित, खसरा नंबर 315/2 मि.न, खेत नंबर 128, खतीनी नंबर 319, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110003, जो निम्नानुसार परिवर्द्ध है : पूरब : रोड, पश्चिम : गली, उत्तर : श्री जसवंत सिंह की सम्पत्ति, दक्षिण : श्री रामदास लाम्बा की सम्पत्ति	रु. 5,36,00,000/- रु. 53,60,000/- रु. 1,00,000/-	21-03-2025 पूर्व. 11.00 बजे से अप. 01.00 बजे तक 20-03-2025 पूर्व. 10.00 बजे से अप. 05.00 बजे तक ऑट के विचारित समायोजन

1. आईओएन-नोटिसेज। विस्तृत विवरण, सहायता, प्रक्रिया और ई-नीलामी पर ऑनलाइन प्रशिक्षण के लिए संभावित बोलीदाता सम्पर्क करें (मुहम्मद रहीम - 81240 00030), Ms.procure247, (सम्पर्क व्यक्ति : वासु पटेल - 9510974587)

2. ई-नीलामी में भाग लेने के लिए नियम और शर्तों के बारे में अतिरिक्त विवरण के लिए कृपया <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> एवं <https://cholamandalam.com/auction-notice> देखें।

यह सूचना प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के तहत बिक्री के संबंध में 30 दिन का कानूनी नोटिस भी है

स्थान : दिल्ली, एनसीआर, दिनांक : 13-02-2025

हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id: investorcare@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com, Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	836.84	4,159.50	1,168.74	8,031.84	5,763.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.84	4,118.24	1,116.57	7,857.86	5,578.48
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	578.70	3,162.20	843.40	5,949.40	4,136.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,23,891.82)	2,97,102.38	83,612.91	3,35,675.13	3,31,854.42
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1	Basic:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	60.54
2	Diluted:	11.27	61.57	16.42	115.83	60.54

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,354.89	5,974.50	2,566.15	11,294.02	8,839.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,135.66	4,448.19	2,037.02	9,458.35	6,967.62
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,112.92	4,537.30	2,067.99	9,530.80	7,075.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	818.31	3,504.60	1,728.69	7,243.39	5,453.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,28,593.93)	2,94,208.69	88,806.20	3,34,920.67	4,62,362.50
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1	Basic:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18
2	Diluted:	15.93	68.23	33.66	141.03	106.18

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of quarterly/nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code attached below.
2. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2025 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.



By order of the Board of Directors
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Place : Hisar
Date : 12th February, 2025

Mahender Kumar Goel
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00041866

PROFECTUS CAPITAL प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी 54 एच 55, सुपर बी-4, विक्र वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिडली, चेन्नई-600032, भारत
शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, ग्रेन पुला रोड, क्कोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
कॉन्टैक्ट नंबर : श्री श्रीनिवास वी., मोबाइल नंबर 9643344410

आप नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता और सह-उधारकर्ताओं से अनुसूची में उल्लिखित संपत्तियों को गिरेरी रखकर ऋण लिया है और आप नीचे उल्लिखित ऋण समझौते के लिए धारकर्ता/साह-उधारकर्ता/गारंटर के रूप में खड़े हैं। आपके द्वारा किए गए डिफॉल्ट के परिणामस्वरूप, आपको ऋण खाते को प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं वित्तीय आस्तियों के पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (संशोधित) में संशोधित अधिनियम) के प्रावधानों के तहत गैर-निष्ठावित्त परिसंपत्ति के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। हम, प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड से आपके द्वारा दिए गए पर संशोधित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के साथ धारा 13(3) के तहत डिमांड नोटिस जारी किया गया है। नोटिस आपको पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा भेजे गए हैं। उक्त नोटिस की विषय-वस्तु यह है कि आपने आपको गारंटीकृत ऋण के भुगतान में ऋक की है। इसलिए, वर्तमान प्रकाशन संशोधित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के प्रावधान और सुखा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3(1) के प्रावधानों के अनुसार नोटिस देने के लिए किया गया है।

खाता, उधारकर्ता(ओं) और गारंटर(ओं) का नाम	अणु खाता सं.	एपीए की तिथि	मांग सूचना की तिथि	मांग सूचना के अनुसार देय राशि
नील बंसल (केवल इंडिया वेल्थ को) (उधारकर्ता) मनु बंसल (साह-उधारकर्ता)	PLPDBEL0043304	03-02-2025	12/02/2025	रु. 85,76,206/- (रुपये पचासी लाख छहहत्तर हजार दो बी छः मात्र) 07.02.2025 के अनुसार बढ़ाया

लार्ग की जाने वाली सुखा का विवरण : खसरा संख्या 1828/400, 22 मिन्ट में से संपत्ति का वह पूरा टुकड़ा और पार्सल, जिसका क्षेत्रफल 60 वर्ग गज या अधिक 50.16 वर्ग मीटर है, श्री राम नगर, इलाहाबाद, नई दिल्ली 110032 की आबादी में चंद्रशेखर उर्फ शाहदर का नाम में रजिस्ट है।

आपको इस नोटिस के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों की अवधि के भीतर प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड को उपरोक्त राशि स्वयं और लागत सहित भुगतान के लिए कहा जाता है, अथवा प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड को ऋण खाता का भुगतान करना होगा। लिमिटेड, उधारकर्ता, साह-उधारकर्ता और गारंटर को ऋण परिसंपत्तियों पर कब्जा करने सहित सभी या किसी एक या अधिक सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों के विरुद्ध उक्त अधिनियम के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत आश्वासक कार्यवाही करना। उक्त अधिनियम के अंतर्गत प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड को उपरोक्त राशि में शामिल है (1) उधारकर्ता/साह-उधारकर्ता/गारंटर की सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों पर कब्जा करने की शक्ति, जिसमें सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों को ऋण खाते के लिए पड़े, बिना या असादमिंट के मामलों से हस्तान्तरण के अधिकार शामिल हैं (2) सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों का प्रकाशन और अंश में लेना, जिसमें पड़े, असादमिंट या बिक्री के मामलों से हस्तान्तरण के अधिकार शामिल हैं और सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों को प्राप्त करना और प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड द्वारा सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों के ऋण में ऋण भी हस्तांतरण, हस्तांतरित सुविधा परिसंपत्तियों के सभी अधिकारों और संबंधों में निहित होना सहित हस्तांतरण आपके द्वारा किया गया है। उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(3) के प्रावधानों के अनुसार, आपको प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड की पूर्ण सहमति के बिना, बिक्री, पड़े या अथवा (आपके व्यवसाय के सामान्य ऋण के अलावा) किसी भी सुविधा संपत्ति को प्रोफेक्टस कैपिटल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड को हस्तांतरित करने से प्रतिबंधित किया जाता है।

हस्ता./-
दिनांक: 14/02/2025 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा हस्ताक्षरित

अरिहंत क्लासिक फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

(CIN:L65910DL1995PL3413057)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जी-72, प्रथम तल, कॉलेज रोड, दिल्ली ओडोमोबिल क्षेत्र, पश्चिमी दिल्ली, नई दिल्ली, भारत - 110015
ई-मेल: compliance@arhant.com / arhant@gmail.com / वेबसाइट: www.arhantclassicc.in

31 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलखण्डित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (मूल्य रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (रु. लाख में)		समाप्त तिमाही (रु. लाख में)		समाप्त वर्ष (रु. लाख में)
	31.12.2024 (अलखण्डित)	31.12.2023 (अलखण्डित)	31.12.2024 (अलखण्डित)	31.12.2023 (अलखण्डित)	
प्रवर्तन से कुल आय	49.56	313.82	288.45	475.69	548.36
अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ(हानि) (कर, अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य से पूर्व)	35.25	292.45	196.25	525.77	526.95
कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ(हानि) (अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य के परवर्धन)	35.25	292.45	196.25	525.77	526.95
कर परवर्धन अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ(हानि) (अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य के परवर्धन)	26.31	279.97	146.79	485.44	486.38
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	26.31	279.97	146.79	485.44	486.38
प्रवर्तन खर्चों के साथ कुल आय	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81	1,014.81
अवधि (पुनर्विकृत अवधि) को छोड़कर) और अन्य नए के संभावित खर्च पर से व्यय है।					
आय और खर्चों के बीच (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (रकत तथा अंतर प्रवर्तन से पूर्व)	0.26	2.76	1.45	4.78	4.79
शून्यः	0.26	2.76	1.45	4.78	4.79

नोट : 1. उपरोक्त तथ्य (पूर्ववर्तित) और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विवरण 33 के तहत परिष्कार किए गए हैं।
2. 31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलखण्डित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। 31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए तिमाही के अलखण्डित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.arhantclassicc.in) और एमएलईआई की वेबसाइट (www.mssei.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
3. उपरोक्त परिणामों को समीक्षा सेवाप्रदाता समिति द्वारा की गई है। 31 दिसंबर, 2025 को आवेगित निदेशक मंडल को अपनी-अपनी बैठकों में इन्हें अनुमोदित किया गया है। अलखण्डित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित शर्तों पर लेखा मंजूर हैं।
4. अनुसूचित क्षेत्र किए गए हैं।
5. पिछली तिमाहियों/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को, जहाँ भी आवश्यक समझा गया, पुनः सूचीकृत किया गया है।

भौंड के लिए एवं उरुकी और से "अरिहंत क्लासिक फाइनेंस लिमिटेड" हस्ता./- मधुर जैन - प्रबंध निदेशक (डीआरएफ, 0626354)

डिप्लोमेट टेक लिमिटेड

CIN : L71400DL2007PL146168
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी 54 एच 55, सुपर बी-4, विक्र वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिडली, चेन्नई-600032, भारत
शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, ग्रेन पुला रोड, क्कोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
कॉन्टैक्ट नंबर : श्री श्रीनिवास वी., मोबाइल नंबर 9643344410

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2024 (अलखण्डित)	30.09.2024 (अलखण्डित)	31.12.2024 (अलखण्डित)	31.12.2023 (अलखण्डित)	
1	प्रवर्तन से कुल आय	101,434.12	153,154.62	126,051.09	463,317.63	403,659.33
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (हानि) (कर, अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य से पूर्व)	7,762.20	2,418.90	1,540.14	4,350.01	1,583.62
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (हानि) (अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य के परवर्धन)	162,186.30	155,573.50	128,191.23	467,667.64	405,233.95
4	कर परवर्धन अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (हानि) (अपवर्धित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मूल्य के परवर्धन)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
6	प्रवर्तन से कुल आय	162,186.30	155,573.50	128,191.23	467,667.64	405,233.95
7	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
8	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
9	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
10	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
11	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
12	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
13	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर परवर्धन) तथा अन्य व्यय (कर परवर्धन) सहित)	145,977.46	153,094.32	126,651.09	417,601.45	377,553.73
14						